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Jimmy E. Cox
Waskom 1SD
PO Box 748
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Summary of Portfolio Holdings

Government Overnight 1,736,493.88 1.00 1,736,493.88 1,736,460.36  88.01%
Fund

Gereral Fund

Totals: 1,736,493.88 1,736,460.36

_ ofshares

- Account

Fund

Government Overnight 217,438.43 I 217,438.43
fund

Interest & Sinking

Totals: 217,438.43 217,434.23

Number  Price Account Account

Account .

: v . _ . ofShares  PerShare  Book Value (USD) ket Value (USD

Scholarship Fund Government Overnight 19,026.43 1.00 19,026.43 19,026.06
Fund

Totals: 19,026.43 19,026.06

Totals

Fund - : lance (USD). -
v Corpoate Overnight Fund 0.00 ‘ 1.00 ‘ - .00 T 0.00 %
_ Government Overnight Fund -~ 1,972,958.74 1.00 197295874 7 100.00%
Corporate Overnight Plus Fund 0.00 .50 0.00 0.00 %

Total Value: 1,972,958.74 100.00 %

Portfolio Transactions

General Fund - Government Overnight Fund

'éettll':e:Da.tée, -

Trade Type
03/01/2010 ’

2,843,025.62

v Startin Balance
03/01/2010 . Déposit - , 2,855,988,78 - 1296316 100 ‘ 1296316
03/03/2010  Deposit 2,864,029.28 8,040.50 1.00 8,040.50
03/03/2010.  -Deposit S : 286830463 . 427535 . 000 427535
03/04/2010  Deposit 2,981,634.63 113,330.00 1.00 113,33000
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General Fund - Government Overnight Fund (Continued)

03/08/2010 Deposit 2,996,689.54 15,054.91 1.00 15,054.94
03/10/2010 Deposit 2,999,879.82 3,190.28 1.00 3,190.28
03/10/2010 Deposit 3,009,032.32 9,152.50 1.00 9,152.50
03/11/2010 Deposit 3,014,094.06 5,061.74 1.00 506174
03/12/2000 Deposit i 3,016,802.72 2,708.66 1.00 2,708:66
03/15/2010 Deposit 3,017,557.21 754.49 1.00 754.49
03/17/2010 DEposit 3,018,603.42 1,046.21 .00 1,046.21
03/18/2010 Deposit 3,030,268.87 11,665.45 1.00 11,665.45
03/18/2010 Withdrawal 2,605,268.87 -425,000.00 1.00 +425,000.00
03/19/2010 Deposit 2,605,756.94 488.07 1.00 488.07
03/22/2010 Deposit 2,608,815.21 3,058.27 1.00 3,058.27
03 23 2070 Deposit 2,609,967.89 1,152.68 1.00 1,152.68
03/24/2010 Deposit 12:2,611,264.85 1,296.96 1:00 1,296.96
03/25/2010 Deposit 2,613,203.10 1,938.25 1.00 1,938.25
03/26/2010 Deposit 2,626,397.04 13,193.94 1:00 ) 13,193.94
03/29/2010 Deposit 2,626,768.49 371.45 1.00 37145
03/30/2010 Depagit 2,628,385.65 1.617.16 1.00 1,.6¥716
03/31/2010 Deposit 2,630,946.76 2,561.11 1.00 2,561.11
03/31/2010 Interest i : 2,631,352,5 405,75 1.00 405.75
04/01/2010 Deposit 2,632,028.98 676.47 1.00 676.47
04/05/2010 Deposit 2,634,087.00 2,058.02 1.00 2,058,02
04/05/2010 Deposit 2,637,532.81 3,445.81 1.00 3,445.81
04/06/2010 Depasit 2,640,116.73 2,583.92 180 2,583.92
04/08/2010 Deposit 2,646,395.69 6,278.96 1.00 6,278.96
04/09/2010 Depasit i o 2,652,360.60 596491 1.00 . 596491 .
04/12/2010 Deposit 2,655,809.47 3,448.87 1.00 3,448.87
04/13/2070 Deposit 2,656,059.47 250.00 1.00 250:00
04/14/2010 Deposit 2,656,261.95 202.48 1.00 20248
04/15/201Q Déposit 2,656,924.28 662,33 1.00 662:33
04/16/2010 Deposit 2,657,209.30 285.02 1.00 285.02
04/16/2010 Depasit 2,657,860.84 651.54 1.00, 651,54
04/16/2010 Adjustment Deduct Shares 2,657,209.30 -651.54 1.00 -651.54
04/19/2010 Deposit 2,657,860.84 651.54 1.00 651.54
04/20/2010 Deposit 2,658,262.53 401.69 1.00 401.69
04/22/2010 Deposit L 2,658,64013 377.60 1.00 377.60
04/22/2010° Deposit c ’ 2,659,521.52 881.39 1.00 881.39 -
04/23/2010 Deposit 2/661,015.67 1,494.15 1.00 1,494.15
04/23/2010 Withdrawal 2,211,015.67 -450,000.00 1.00 -450,000.00
04/27/2010 Deposit 2,211,798.51 782.84 1.00 782.84
04/29/2010 Deposit 2,212,442.92 644.41 1.00 644.41
04/30/2010 DPepasit 2;213,962.75 1.519.83 1.00 1,519.83
04/30/2010 Interest 2,214,369.27 406.52 1.00 406.52
05/03/2010 Deposit 2,217,289.05 2,919.78 1.00 2,919.78
05/04/2010 Deposit 2,217,829.75 540.70 1.00 540.70
05/05/201¢ Beposit 2,219,382.25 1,552.50 1.00 1,552.50
05/06/2010 Deposit 2,225,555.58 6,173.33 1.00 6,173.33
05/07/2010 Dgposit 2,225,773.53 217.95 1.00 217.95
05/10/2010 Deposit 2,226,166.32 392.79 1.00 392.79
05/11/2000 Deposit : 2,226,323.53 157.21 100 157.21
05/12/2010 Deposit 2,227,391.50 1,067.97 1.00 1,067.97
05/13/2010 Depaosit ek 2,228,857,50 1,466.00 1.00 1,466.00
05/14/2010 Deposit 2,228,996.67 139.17 1.00 139.17
05/17/2010 Deposit 222942840 431.73 1.00 431.73
05/18/2010 Deposit 2,230,336.92 908.52 1.00 908.52
05/24/2010 Depaosit 2:231,432.81 1.095.89 1.00 1,095.89
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iSettlé;Da__ _ ; : ‘ of Share - ?_r"i_:ci.ejshgzre_ : :Amognzt'{ﬂS.D)
05/25/2010  Deposit T ’ 223396677 2,533.96 100 12,533.96
05/25/2010  “withdrawa - : 1,733,866.77 1500,00000 - 1.00 2500,000.00
05/26/2010  Deposit 1,734,392.55 42578 1.00 425.78
05/27/2010  Deposit 1735129.76 73991 1.00 73721
05282010  Deposit 1,736,162.54 1,03278 1.00 1,032.78
05:28/2010  Interest : 1,736,493.88 33134 100 : 33134
05 37 2010 Ending Balance 1,736,493.88 1,736,493.88

Interest & Sinking - Government Overnight Fund

 ShareBalance  NumberofShares 9.ri§é/$ha;reb . Amount{UsD)

Settle Date Tradé Type '

03/01/2010  Starting Balance ) o ' 184.819.13 ' ' T 1848101
03/01/2010 - Deposit : _ 186,439.52 1,62039 1,00 162039
0370372010 Deposit 187,449.69 1,010.17 1.00 1,010.17
03/03:2010  Deposit 187,987.02 537.33 1.00 “537.33
2304 2010 Deposit 202,137.86 14,150.84 1.00 14,150.84
03:08/2010  Deposit : 204,010:86 1,873:00 1.00 1,873100
53702010  Deposit 204,387.85 376.99 1.00 376.99
03/10/2010  Deposit 20551148 112363 1ol +17963
031372010 Deposit 206,129.98 61850 1.00 618.50
03/12/2010  Deposit : . 20646856+ 1 e d3mEg e Uiiggg o o 33858
03/12/2010  Deposit 206,676.61 ' 208.05 1.00 208.05
03/12/2010 - Adjustment Deduct Shares 1206,468,56 20803 . 1,00 ' 9208.05
03/15/2010  Deposit 206,562.88 94.32 1.00 94.32
03/17/2610.° - Deposit- - 206,693 .66 13078 1.00 130.78
03/18/2010 Deposit 208,153.21 1,459.55 1.00 1,459.55
03N92010 - Deposit ‘ 20821318 e 5997 5 1007 CUla 5987
03/22/2010  Deposit 208,596.46 383.28 1.00 383.28
03/23/2010°" Deposit ; : ' 20874044 Ciazeg 1.00 e L
03/24/2010  Deposit ' 208,903.07 16263 1.00 162.63
§3/25/2010™ . Depasit 20914608 : 24301 f 100 4,
03/26/2010  Deposit 210,054.07 ' 907.99 1.00 907.99
03/2972010 . Depisit 210140067 4660 100 ; 4660
03/30/2010  Deposit 21031016 209.49 1.00 209.49
03/31/2010 -Deposit 51063229 . 32243 100 532243
03/31/2010  Interest ' 1210,661.90 29.61 1.00

04/01/2010: :Deposit e o 21074646 84,56 00

04/05/2010  Deposit 210,978.40 231.94 1.00

04/05/2010" . Deposit 21740022 43082 100

04/06/2010  Deposit 211,732.21 322,99 1.00

N4108/2030 © Deposit _ ‘ 212517.37 785.16 1.00 i 785,16
04/09/2010  Deposit 213,233.38 716.01 1.00 716.01
§4/12/2010° ' Deposit H . 21366835 ‘ 43497 100 - 434.97
04/14/2010  Deposit 213,694.27 2592 1.00 25.92
04/15/2010 . Deposit : 213,777,056 L 8279 100 o L i8p7o
04/16/2010  Deposit 213,812.69 35.63 1.00 35,63
047162010 .. Depasit : ; 21389413 8144 1.00 o844
04/16/2010 Adjustment Deduct Shares 213,812.69 -81.44 1.00 -81.44
04/19/2030 . Deposit . ; 21389433 8144 o 1.00 8144
04/20/2010  Deposit 213,948.06 5393 1.00 53.93
047222010 . Deposit i T L 214,000.27 90 _ 1500 ‘ 5221
04/22/2010  Deposit 214,110.44 11017 1.00 11017
04723/2010 |- Deposit'© . 21429720 - 18676 % 1.00 . 1 186,76
04/27/2010  Deposit ' 214,395.08 97.88 1.00 57.88
04729/2610 - Deposit ~ 21447703 . 8195 - 100 ' B1.85
04/30/2010  Deposit 214,666.46 189.43 1.00 189.43
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Interest & Sinking - Government Overnight Fund (Continued)

04/30/2010 Interest 21470069 34.23 106 34.23
05/03/2010  Deposit 215,082.32 381.63 1.00 381.63
05/0472010 - Deposit 215,151.72 69.40° 1.00- - 69.40
05/05/2010  Deposit 215,345.79 194,07 1.00 194.07
05/06/2010 . Deposit : 216,12087 775.08 1.00 775.08
05/07/2010  Deposit 216,150.59 29.72 1.00 29.72
65/10/2010-  Deposit 216,19457 4398 1.00 4398
05/11/2010  Deposit 216,198.59 402 1.00 402
05/12/2010 - Deposit 216,332,31 133,72 1.00 13372
05/13/2010  Deposit 216,495.45 163.14 1.00 163.14
05/14/2010  Deposit 21651284 1759 1.00 17.39
0577 2010 Deposit 216,568.32 55.48 1.00 55.48
05/18/2010  Deposit 21667508 - 106.76 100 106.76
05/24/2010  Deposit 216,812.82 137.74 1.00 137.74
05/25/2010.  ‘Deposit - 217,129.56 31674 1.00 31674
05/26/2010  Deposit 217,182.78 5322 1.00 5322
05/27/2010  Deposit 21727493 - ¢ 9215 1,00 82,15
05/28/2010  Deposit 217,404.66 129.73 1.00 129.73
05/28/2010 - “interast : 21743843 33,77 1.00 7 33.77
05/31/2010  Ending Balance 217,438.43 21743643

Scholarship Fund - Government Overnight Fund

/01/2010  Starting Balance 9,017.67 017.6
03/31/2010 " Interest 19,0204T 2.74 1.00 274
04/30/2010  Interest 19,023.46 3.05 1.00 3.05
05/28/2010  Interest 19,026:43 297 100 297
05/31/2010 Ending Balance 19,026.43 19,026.43

Important Information about this statement

Please review this statement carefully, it is the official record of your account with Lone Star Investment Pool and First Public, LLC. If you
disagree with any transaction, or if there are any errors or omissions in this statement please notify us promptly in writing, but no later than 10
business days after receipt of this stalement. Trades pending settlement will not appear on this statement. All such trades will appear in the
next monthly statement. The yield for the period is an annualized rate that retlects the relationship between the average amount of income
earned and the average daily balance for the account. Please notity First Public promptly and in writing ot any changes of address or phone
number. Times of transactions will be furnished upon written request. The Lone Star Investment Pool Information Statement should be read
carefully before investing. Investors should consider the investinent objectives. risks, charges and expenses associated with municipal fund
securities before investing. All transactions are no load. No remuneration has. or will be, paid to any entily in connection with this transaction.
An investor may obtain an Information Statement by contacting First Public at the address and phone number identified above. An investment
in Lone Star investment Pool is not insured or guaranteed by the Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation ("FDIC") or any other government
agency and although Lone Star Investment Pool seeks to preserve the value ot the investment at a fixed share price, it is possible 10 lose money
by investing in municipal fund securities.
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